
TAVARADA
GPS NIMI STARDIAEG KLASS NR
171 Erik Kersna 14:37:00 M18 70

172 Kustu Kunnapas 14:03:00 M21E 2
173 Martin Simpson 14:05:00 M21E 3
174 Johannes Pohjala 14:07:00 M21E 4
175 Oliver Kütt 14:09:00 M21E 5
176 Kristjan-Martin Kirjanen 14:11:00 M21E 6
177 Roope Ruuhiala 14:13:00 M21E 7
178 Reimo Liiv 14:15:00 M21E 8
179 Janis Tamuzs 14:17:00 M21E 9
180 Alar Kume 14:19:00 M21E 10
251 Kiur Erik Eensaar 14:21:00 M21E 11
252 Ats Sonajalg 14:23:00 M21E 12
253 Gediminas Janusis 14:25:00 M21E 13
254 Reigo Teervalt 14:27:00 M21E 14
255 Grethe Johanna Ploompuu 14:04:00 N21E 17
256 Eleri Hirv 14:06:00 N21E 18
257 Kadri Kadakas 14:08:00 N21E 19
258 Kaspar Annus 14:33:00 M18 68
259 Pärtel Külvik 14:35:00 M18 69
260 Karel Jung 14:43:00 M18 73
711 RESERV

LÜHIRADA
GPS NIMI STARDIAEG KLASS NR
171 Andreas Kraas 11:08:00 M21E 15
172 Kustu Kunnapas 11:16:00 M21E 2
173 Martin Simpson 11:28:00 M21E 3
174 Johannes Pohjala 11:04:00 M21E 4
175 Oliver Kütt 11:14:00 M21E 5
176 Kristjan-Martin Kirjanen 11:18:00 M21E 6
177 Roope Ruuhiala 11:26:00 M21E 7
178 Reimo Liiv 11:22:00 M21E 8
179 Janis Tamuzs 11:12:00 M21E 9
180 Alar Kume 11:24:00 M21E 10
251 Kiur Erik Eensaar 11:20:00 M21E 11
252 Ats Sonajalg 11:30:00 M21E 12
253 Gediminas Janusis 11:06:00 M21E 13
254 Reigo Teervalt 11:10:00 M21E 14
255 Grethe Johanna Ploompuu 11:30:00 N21E 17
256 Eleri Hirv 11:28:00 N21E 18
257 Kadri Kadakas 11:26:00 N21E 19
258 Marika Mander 11:52:00 N35 258
259 Maris Palopääl 11:50:00 N35 259
260 The Kaljur 11:48:00 N35 260
711 RESERV


